
First Last City Phone E-Mail State Committee

Wayne Canady Baxley (912) 237-3656 wayne@kandisstaylor.com State Committee
Ron Ham Nahunta (912) 294-4953 ronald.e.ham@gmail.com State Committee
Jordan Given Richmond Hill (912) 294-6781 jordancgiven@gmail.com State Committee
June Maxwell Woodbine (912) 258-3827 njmax@tds.net State Committee
Brittany Brown Pooler (801) 641-9328 downtownbbrown@gmail.com State Committee
Sheryl Gay Savannah (912) 308-9076 sca57@aol.com State Committee
Bill Edgy Iii Brunswick (912) 222-2393 bedgy.gop@gmail.com State Committee
Cathy Powers Saint Simons Island (404) 597-2935 cathypowers.gop@gmail.com State Committee
Allison Largeman Albany (229) 272-6056 Alargeman2000@gmail.com State Committee
Abigail Taylor Patterson (912) 282-3209 abigailhtaylor@yahoo.com State Committee
Debra Giddens Millwood (912) 282-5551 debra610@gmail.com State Committee
Grayson Grobsmith Waycross (912) 281-7457 glgrobsmith@gmail.com State Committee
Brad Hughes Blakely (502) 645-6297 bradhughes00@gmail.com State Committee
Sam Carnline Whigham (229) 378-4222 scarnline3@gmail.com State Committee
Jeff Jolly Cairo (229) 264-7757 southernreb18@yahoo.com State Committee
Tiffani Eledge Baconton (229) 881-2619 tifanieledge@gmail.com State Committee
Brad Stephenson Pelham (229) 686-0351 bradgagop@icloud.com State Committee
Nancy Rinn Columbus (706) 289-7466 NHRINN@AOL.COM State Committee
Kristy Blankenship Preston (229) 389-1887 msblip@gmail.com State Committee
Rick Tillman Bowdon (770) 328-7474 ftillmanfam@aol.com State Committee
Jim Watters Carrollton (770) 851-3668 jimwatters87@gmail.com State Committee
Nina Blackwelder Newnan (813) 447-7689 ninablackwelder@gmail.com State Committee
Krista Frost Newnan (770) 328-4601 kristafrost88@gmail.com State Committee
Brant Frost, V Newnan (678) 326-9705 bfrostv@gmail.com State Committee
Jim Fernander Winston (404) 285-8869 jdfernander@gmail.com State Committee
Denise Ognio Fayetteville (404) 597-3673 ogniodm@gmail.com State Committee
Lyndon Smith Buchanan (770) 262-2617 lyndonsmith53@yahoo.com State Committee
Nancy Burton Franklin (423) 364-5682 n_burton001@comcast.net State Committee
Mike Crane Franklin (404) 788-0072 harvestmrc@gmail.com State Committee
Monica Walters Barnesville (770) 584-5845 moni.walters@yahoo.com State Committee
Sherri Carmack Columbus (706) 464-4067 sherricarmack.gop@gmail.com State Committee
Alton Russell Columbus (706) 587-7549 ALTONRUSSELL38@GMAIL.COM State Committee
Holly Burke Ortiz Griffin (678) 362-2831 hollyburkeortiz51@gmail.com State Committee
Peter Phelps Griffin (518) 461-7397 pmp12309@aol.com State Committee
J.D. Stallings Thomaston (706) 975-8704 jdstallings18@gmail.com State Committee
Kendra Biegalski Atlanta (512) 497-1209 kmfb98@hotmail.com State Committee
Jim Duffie Atlanta (404) 285-8588 jim@jimduffie.com State Committee
William Freeman Stone Mountain (404) 667-1993 wpf8576@gmail.com State Committee
Alex Johnson Dunwoody (404) 436-1467 ajohnson@GeorgiaRA.com State Committee

Lisa Kinnemore Stone Mountain (404) 292-6714 ly.kinnemore7@gmail.com State Committee
Austin Mcdonald Dunwoody (770) 862-8790 voteaustinmcdonald@gmail.com State Committee



David Shafer Duluth (770) 354-4431 djshafer@gmail.com State Committee
Catherine Bernard Atlanta (404) 432-8410 catherine@justice.law State Committee
Anita Lane Atlanta (770) 576-0325 anita@jocatlanta.org State Committee
Matthew Hardwick Smyrna (404) 964-4894 mhrdwck@earthlink.net State Committee
Cindy Morley Douglasville (770) 365-2103 cindymorley@bellsouth.net State Committee
Sam Brown-Parks Atlanta (404) 355-2524 doctorsambrown@gmail.com State Committee
Brad Carver Atlanta (678) 705-7492 bcarver@hallboothsmith.com State Committee
Lynda Chapman Atlanta (404) 840-6993 lwchapman@gmail.com State Committee
Janice Johnston Atlanta (404) 558-2711 janicejmd@gmail.com State Committee
Camilla Moore Atlanta (803) 807-0263 camillamoore1@bellsouth.net State Committee
Ashford Schwall Atlanta (404) 405-6572 aschwall@comcast.net State Committee
John White Atlanta (404) 580-1134 jbwjr5234@gmail.com State Committee
Richard Jordan Woodstock 7703351814 richard@richardjordan.us State Committee
Sig Jucknies Canton 2103800253 sjucknies@gmail.com State Committee
Seanie Zappendorf Dawsonville (678) 643-9019 seanieZappendorf@gmail.com State Committee
Nancy Babbitt Cumming (404) 247-8663 nbabbittonline@outlook.com State Committee
Stefan Bartelski Cumming (470) 253-4725 election.integrity@bartelski.com State Committee
Bill Quinn Suwanne (770) 331-1940 wtquinn1940@gmail.com State Committee
Frank Schneider Cumming (262) 960-4099 f.schneider.3@hotmail.com State Committee
Stephanie Endres Johns Creek (404) 925-0496 endresstephanie@yahoo.com State Committee
Jimmy Ho Alpharetta (678) 357-0628 hho5033@aol.com State Committee
Charles Krieger Roswell (917) 549-5886 drckrieger@gmail.com State Committee
Jim Squire Sandy Springs (404) 202-5000 jim@squirefamily.net State Committee
Tom Talbot Oakwood (412) 736-1750 tomt@glenoaklumber.com State Committee
Austin Futch Fitzgerald (229) 425-7822 austinfutch1@gmail.com State Committee
Michael Neisler Macon (478) 318-2622 mneisler1@gmail.com State Committee
Chan Jones Cochran (478) 697-2848 chandlerjones32@gmail.com State Committee
Chris Papierz Douglas (912) 309-1560 cjpapierz@gmail.com State Committee
Dennis Futch Moultrie (229)8730439 dennisfutch@gmail.com State Committee
Glynn Maddox Eastman (478) 278-8022 glynnmaddox@gmail.com State Committee
Angie Allen Bonaire (478) 235-2123 amdallen.96@gmail.com State Committee
James Spornhauer Warner Robins (614) 746-9575 motv8edjames@hotmail.com State Committee
Pete Supp Valdosta (229) 251-8526 psupp@bellsouth.net State Committee
Suzanne Tanner Valdosta (229) 415-1651 suztan@zoho.com State Committee
Noah Harbuck Forsyth 478  3190149 harbuck_nr@yahoo.com State Committee
Hai Cao Lawrenceville (206) 390-0048 caoth@yahoo.com State Committee
Fran Blackburn Demorest (678) 227-1158 fblackburn01@yahoo.com State Committee
Carl Blackburn Demorest (706) 239-9136 cblackburn1776@gmail.com State Committee
Rebecca Yardley Alto (770) 572-1198 gagoplady@gmail.com State Committee
Garrison Bennett Gainesville (678) 267-9175 garrisonbennett14@gmail.com State Committee
Chilt Price Hoschton (678) 684-9563 cprice@cometnational.com State Committee
Benita Cotton-Orr Sky Valley (404) 697-4419 benitacottonorr@gmail.com State Committee
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Ed Henderson Rabun Gap (706) 970-0983 BigEdBSA@gmail.com State Committee
Power Evans Winder (678) 863-3773 POWER.EVANS@YAHOO.COM State Committee
Harrileen Conner Jackson (478) 494-0046 harrileenc@gmail.com State Committee
John Marsh Athens (706) 338-2723 GOP250222@prodpartners.com State Committee
Mark Schulz Greensboro (770) 402-0962 markschulz5060@gmail.com State Committee
Ja'Quon Stembridge Woodville (706) 612-7407 stembridgejaquon27@gmail.com State Committee
Greg Avrett Sparta (478) 232-4755 gregavrett@gmail.com State Committee
Tommy Dorminy Mcdonough (404) 918-2688 tdorminy@gmail.com State Committee
Virginia Beavers Bowman 706 202 9650 virginia@virginiabeavers.com State Committee
Wendell Mcneal Madison (678) 618-7217 w.mcneal@mcnealgp.com State Committee
Colby Baker Athens (706) 308-1860 colbybaker02@gmail.com State Committee
Andre Adamski Loganville (770) 3599259 aadamski013@comcast.net State Committee
James Cooper Dacula (770) 6528238 jamescooper.gop@gmail.com State Committee
Derek Keeney Cartersville (770) 606-9776 dkeeney@bellsouth.net State Committee
Beverly Peyton Cartersville (847) 754-6807 beverly.peyton1@gmail.com State Committee
Cassandra Docherty Woodstock 7708643345 sdocmorgan@yahoo.com State Committee
Susann Haddad Woodstock 4043848735 sfhcad@yahoo.com State Committee
Todd Smith Canton 6787259112 smitht@allisonsmith.com State Committee
Jim Boyd Marietta (770) 616-8159 psu4444@aol.com State Committee
Salleigh Grubbs Marietta (770) 773-5223 salgrubbs@gmail.com State Committee
Mary Clarice Hathaway Kennesaw maryclarice.hathaway@gmail.com State Committee
Michael Opitz Marietta (404) 862-1497 mopitz@mindspring.com State Committee
Donna Watson Marietta (404) 734-3028 dmhwatson2014@gmail.com State Committee
Terri Collins Calhoun (912) 601-9193 terricollins777@gmail.com State Committee
Kathleen Thorman Fairmount (404) 702-2703 kwthorman@gmail.com State Committee
Casandra Dean Jasper (423) 316-8200 casandra_dean@yahoo.com State Committee
David Oles Jasper (678) 641-0020 oles.david@outlook.com State Committee
Cassandra Mikell Statesboro (912) 856-1029 cassandrammikell@gmail.com State Committee
Ryan Purvis Pembroke (229) 873-4308 rrpurvis@gmail.com State Committee
Lawton Sack Statesboro (912) 515-9705 lawtonsack@gmail.com State Committee
Pam Lightsey Martinez (706) 840-2087 pam@pamlightsey.com State Committee
Debbie Mccord Evans (706) 8334731 debbie9mccord@gmail.com State Committee
Susie Welsh Evans (706) 8400078 susie.welsh@mwelshco.com State Committee
Michael Welsh Evans (706) 8404030 mike.welsh@mwelshco.com State Committee
Lisa Parham Twin City (504) 661-7941 lisacparham@aol.com State Committee
Linda Clarkson Claxton 912 531 9632 clarksonlr611@gmail.com State Committee
Sherry Barnes Augusta (706) 267-9596 sherrytbarnes@wmconnect.com State Committee
Warren Auld Snellville (404) 441-5566 dwa@auldlaw.com State Committee
Courtney Cothran Snellville (943) 996-1984 courtcothran1@gmail.com State Committee
Roy Pozarelli Lawrenceville (770) 508-4135 RoyEL1@Comcast.net State Committee
Katherine Statham Grayson (678) 227-0556 kathyrstatham@aol.com State Committee
Denise Burns Ringgold (770) 402-7916 adeniseburns@gmail.com State Committee



Joanna Hildreth Ringgold (423) 227-9924 joannafhildreth@gmail.com State Committee
Nathaniel Darnell Powder Springs (404) 790-5456 nathanieldarnell@yahoo.com State Committee
Harvey Persons Acworth (404) 317-2770 hkpersons@bellsouth.net State Committee
Cindy Cross Rising Fawn (706) 639-5145 loohoo8792@gmail.com State Committee
Elizabeth Mcdaniel Rome (256) 572-6925 lizannmc@gmail.com State Committee
Angela Rubino Rome (706) 773-3454 fratellobruno@hotmail.com State Committee
Dawn Forrest Dallas (678) 3637339 dfor7777@bellsouth.net State Committee
Larry Reynolds Cedartown (770) 315-8896 LLR231@gmail.com State Committee
Jacqueline Harling Lookout Mountain (423) 802-6877 jackieharling4ga@gmail.com State Committee
Cooper Jacks Chickamauga (423) 280-7102 cooperljacks@gmail.com State Committee
Edward Caldwell Dalton (706) 284-8197 eddiecaldwellrules@gmail.com State Committee
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